HRC Midsummer 10k Results

Position Firstname
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Ben
Andy
Shane
Nick
Ben
Richard
James
Pedro
Alex
Neil
Neil
Leon
Andrew
Andrew
Robert
James
Tom
James
Stephen
Stuart
Mark
Joe
Michael John
Phil
Luke
Darren
Martyn
Stuart
Chris
Joshua
Rebecca
lan
Carl
Mal
Cameron
Gavin
Duncan
Denney
Simon
Nicola
Michael
Charles
Paul
Anna
Jamie
Simon
Phil
Tim
Mark
Robert

Lastname

Livesey
Harding
Rice

Luke
Green
Bravington
Farmer
Juanes-martin
Duthie
Realey
Sumner
Chamberlain
Basey

Hall

Scriven
Thorneycroft
Topham
Realey
Haskard
Whysall
Ison

Rees
Martin
Daws
Saxton
Singleton
Lawson
Prince
Cotton
Turner
Bowring
Parker
Hughes
Campbell
Hogan
Chadwick
Clarke

Lau

Charles
Chamberlain
Price

Price
Taylor
Harding
Curry
Fennemore
Norris
Moore
Hazlehurst
Softley

Number

62
39
82
63
153
11
160
55
27
157
98
156

36
85
103
104
158
41
110
51
165
159
26
84
90
58
81
23
171
10
73
47
13
45
166
15
57
154
14
80
78
100
40
167
30
70
68
44
95

Running Club
Notts AC

Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club

Heanor Running Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Lichfield Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Beeston AC

Sutton Harriers

Heanor Running Club
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Matlock Athletic Club
North Derbyshire RC
Shelton Striders

Mansfield Harriers
Team Derby Runner
Rolls Royce Harriers

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Team Derby Runner
Derby Triathlon Club

Heanor Running Club

Heanor Running Club

Heanor Running Club

Rolls Royce Harriers

North Derbyshire RC

Kimberley & District Striders

Heanor Running Club

Ivanhoe Runners
Worksop Harriers
Chesapeake Road Runners



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Steven
Anthony
Kerry
Jonathan
Kerstine
Joe
Jake
Philip
Kyle
Hayley
Gary
Matt
Steve
Richard
Mark
Suzanne
Katherine
Paul
Sarah
Maddy
Shaun
Adam
Marie
Darren
Emma
Joseph
Adrian
Andy
Rose
Kris
Jessica
Diane
Craig
Kate
Matthew
Lloyd
Liz
Nicole
Baljit
Shannon
Julie

Kit
Esther
Paul
Juan
Emma
Dean
Alison
Hayley
Kathy
Sharon
Lisa
Emma
Natalia

Sharpe
Marchant
Anderson
Allen
Herbert
Barnes
Barnes
Roberts
Jones
Livesey
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Collis
Oakley
Hawkins
Packwood
Haynes
Mellors
Collinge
Arrowsmith
Smith
Pearce
Wilson
Smith
Walters
Paling
Portwood
Leivers
Plumley
Marsh
Stewart
Dolan
Tuck
Garcia
Hughes
Gibson
Brookman
Shema
Ellis
Hamilton
Ball
Sinclair

Featherstone

Munoz-Pujol
Scurrah
Jones

Bird

Mason
Crockford
Collis

Kirkley
Blades
Wroblewska

87
162

164

163
83
53
61

102
99

161
20

170
42
71
43
67
18

93
74
112
92
108
72
76
60
75
155
96
151
105
31
48
33
12
88
28
37

89
29
69
86
54

66
25
19
56

115

Ilkeston Running Club

North Derbyshire RC

Ilkeston Running Club

Notts AC

Kimberley & District Striders

Dynamos
North Derbyshire RC

Kimberley & District Striders

Mansfield Harriers

Team Derby Runner
Team Derby Runner

Heanor Running Club

Mansfield Harriers
Heanor Running Club
Ripley Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Notts Women Runners
Notts Women Runners

Mansfield Harriers

Heanor Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
North Derbyshire RC

Notts Women Runners

49.02
49.07
49.19
49.29
50.01
50.28
50.34
50.34
50.49
51.02
51.12
51.35
51.37
51.41
52.05
52.19
52.30
52.41
52.45
52.53
52.57
53.09
53.11
53.41
53.49
53.53
54.19
54.29
54.33
54.33
54.41
54.46
54.49
54.57
55.12
55.46
55.54
55.56
55.58
56.55
57.25
57.40
57.54
57.59
57.59
58.06
58.42
58.48
59.20
60.41
60.57
61.17
61.27
61.35



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Teresa
Julie
Sandra
Elizabeth
Clair
Timothy
Kezia
Bob
Karen
Sally-Ann
Karen
Joanne
Julia
Sam
Rosie

Waite
Jones
Gordon
Marler
Hughes
Drinkall
Hughes
Crockford
Parkin
Allen
Gibb
Taylor
Ingram
Smith
Gill

107
52
35
64
46

152
49
24

168

169
32

101
50
94
34

Notts Women Runners

Long Eaton Running Club

Notts Women Runners
Notts Women Runners

61.41
62.17
62.17
63.00
63.03
64.10
64.33
66.47
67.01
67.02
67.21
67.39
67.45
68.00
69.50



